PERU HOP

DISCOVER THE REAL PERU!

LAKE TO CANYON TO CAPITAL

DAY 1: Depart Puno

9:30 pm

Departs Puno - Pick up from your selected location. See your booking confirmation for
exact pick-up time

DAY 2: Arrive in Arequipa

5:30 am

Arrives Arequipa - Probably Peru's most beautiful city, the so called "Ciudad Blanca" or
white city

Free time in Arequipa

DAY 3: Day in Arequipa

3:00 am - 5:30 pm

5:30 pm

EXTRA Colca Canyon Tour - The second deepest Canyon in the world

Return Arequipa

DAY 4: Arequipa - Huacachina

5:45 am
1:00 pm
5:00 pm

7:15 pm

DAY 5: Huacachina -

10:30 am

4:00-6:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:30 pm

Departs Arequipa
Lunch stop
FREE Nazca Lines Viewing Tower - See 3 of the Nazca Lines for free

Arrives Huacachina - The only desert oasis in South America

Paracas

FREE Pisco Vineyard Visit - Try lots of free samples of Pisco, the national drink of Peru

EXTRA Dunebuggy/Sandboarding Tour - Sandboard down the biggest dunes in South
America

Departs Huacachina

Arrives Paracas - Beautiful small town by the sea

DAY 6: Paracas - Lima

10:00 am -12:00 pm

12:00 -2:00 pm

2:00 -4:00 pm

8:00 pm

11:30 pm

EXTRA Ballestas Islands Tour - See penguins, sea lions and other animals in their
natural habitat

Free time to explore beach

FREE Paracas National Reserve - One of South America's biggest protected desert
reserves

Depart Paracas

Arrives Lima - Hotel/hostel drop-off

Phone Number: (01) 2422140
Email: info@peruhop.com
facebook.com/peruhop
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